DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
ELITE IMPACT LIMITED

ELITE INNOVATIONS GROUP LTD.

ELITE INNOVATIONS GROUP LTD.
ELITE INSURANCE SERVICES LTD
ELITE INSURANCE SERVICES LTD

ELITE INTEGRATIONS LTD

ELITE INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED
ELITE KITCHENS AND APPLIANCES
LIMITED

ELITE KITCHENS AND APPLIANCES
LIMITED

ELITE LANDSCAPES YORKSHIRE LTD
ELITE LAWN SOLUTIONS LTD

THE ELITE LOGO COMPANY LIMITED

ELITE LUXURY INTERIORS LIMITED
ELITE MACHINERY LIMITED

ELITE MACHINERY LIMITED

ELITE MACHINERY LIMITED

(CONT'D)

ELITE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ELITE MEDICAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ELITE MIND ENGINEER LIMITED

ELITE MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED

ELITE MOULD LIMITED

ELITE NAIL SERVICES LTD

ELITE OPTICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

(HOLDINGS)

ELITE PILING AND FOUNDATIONS LIMITED

ELITE PIPEWORK LIMITED

ELITE PRECISION LIMITED

ELITE PROP COMPANY LIMITED

ELITE PROPERTY CARDIFF LTD.

ELITE PROPERTY CORPORATION LTD

ELITE PROPERTY ELECTRICAL LTD

ELITE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD.

ELITE PROPERTY INVESTMENT LTD

ELITE PROPERTY INVESTMENT LTD

ELITE PROPERTY PLUMBING AND
CENTRAL HEATING LIMITED

ELITE PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

ELITE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELITE PROPERTY SOUTH EAST LIMITED

ELITE PROTECTION LIMITED

ELITE PROTOTYPE LTD

THE ELITE PUB ESTATE COMPANY LTD

ELITE RACING CLUB LIMITED

ELITE REGISTRATIONS LIMITED

ELITE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

ELITE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

ELITE RESOLUTIONS LTD

ELITE SASE PROPERTY LIMITED

ELITE SEARCH AND SELECTION LIMITED

ELITE SERVICES (WORCESTER) LTD
ELITE SERVICES (WORCESTER) LTD

(SUSSEX)

04804027
09936619
09936619
10543132
10543132
09374914
04346781
11138742

11138742

11091535
10121243
03280064
10291488
04260662
04260662
04260662
07613759
09869375
10538509
06049019
08504263
09904539
07481265

08111090
06869401
01800263
09400282
03731574
10572932
03796333
03731925
11136407
11136407
06169795

08693858

06037480
05827292
05351070
10550373
10888872
03296044
03296041
11139777

11139777

09808351
08825240
05660262
09873328
09873328
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(B1)

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

ELITE HEALTHY FOODS LIMITED

ELITE HEAT PLUMBING & HEATING
ENGINEERS LTD

ELITE HORSE OWNERS LIMITED

ELITE HOUSEKEEPING LIMITED

ELITE HYDRO-GARDENING LIMITED

ELITE SHEET PILING LTD

ELITE SHOPPING WORLD LTD

ELITE SIGN & PRINT LIMITED

ELITE SIGN & PRINT LIMITED

ELITE SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED

ELITE SOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELITE, SPORT & LEISURE LTD

ELITE SPORTS AGENCY LTD

ELITE SPORTS BROKERAGE LIMITED

ELITE SQUAD SECURITY & PROTECTION
LIMITED

ELITE STOCK LTD

ELITE STRUCTURAL STEEL LIMITED

ELITE STRUCTURAL STEEL LIMITED

ELITE SUPERCARS LIMITED

ELITE SUPERCARS LIMITED

ELITE SUPERSTORES LIMITED

ELITE SUPPORT SERVICES

ELITE TALENT ID LIMITED

ELITE TEACHING LIMITED

ELITE - TEAM ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

ELITE TEC LTD

ELITE TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

ELITE TRAVEL BOUTIQUE LIMITED

ELITE 2 LEISURE LTD

ELITE 2 LEISURE LTD

ELITEVILLE LIMITED

ELITE VIRTUAL ASSISTANT LTD

ELITE WELLNESS LTD

ELIT INVEST LTD.

ELIT INVEST LTD.

ELI 2010 LIMITED

ELIVAST LIMITED

ELIVE CHITHAMBO LIMITED

ELIV8 LIMITED

ELIVIA LIMITED

ELIVIE LIMITED

ELIXIFIT LTD

ELIXIUM SOCIAL MARKETING LTD

ELIYA SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED

ELIZABEL LIMITED

ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT
(CHARING) LIMITED

ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT
(CHARING) LIMITED

ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT
(CHARING) LIMITED

ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT
(CHARING) LIMITED

ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT
(CHARING) LIMITED

(LONDON) LTD.

07290276
09022783

10092904
10539640
10738094
07869902
09936164
11098233
11098233
07467672
08588220
09344176
10541424
07199473
07748227

10595553
11096381
11096381
11134547
11134547
02589673
05611845
09899707
08997130
04713726
07762195
09294034
06425102
11132888
11132888
02156708
10533993
08439146
11140298
11140298
10507065
10536546
10126356
08931391
07180168
09101677
10490794
09529313
06988981
10256606
01413505

01413505

01413505

01413505

01413505

09/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

07/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018



