DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) ELITE IMPACT LIMITED	04804027	(D1)	08/01/2018	ELITE HEALTHY FOODS LIMITED	07290276	(E1)	09/01/2018
ELITE INNOVATIONS GROUP LTD.	09936619	. ,		ELITE HEAT PLUMBING & HEATING	09022783	. ,	09/01/2018
ELITE INNOVATIONS GROUP LTD.	09936619	٠, ,	04/01/2018	ENGINEERS LTD	03022700	(21)	037 017 2010
ELITE INSURANCE SERVICES LTD	10543132	. ,	06/01/2018		10092904	(D1)	05/01/2018
ELITE INSURANCE SERVICES LTD	10543132	(D4)	09/01/2018	ELITE HOUSEKEEPING LIMITED	10539640	(D4)	05/01/2018
ELITE INTEGRATIONS LTD	09374914	(D4)	09/01/2018	ELITE HYDRO-GARDENING LIMITED	10738094	(C2)	09/01/2018
ELITE INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED	04346781	(D4)	05/01/2018	ELITE SHEET PILING LTD	07869902	(D4)	08/01/2018
ELITE KITCHENS AND APPLIANCES	11138742	(B1)	08/01/2018	ELITE SHOPPING WORLD LTD	09936164	(D4)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				ELITE SIGN & PRINT LIMITED	11098233	. ,	04/01/2018
ELITE KITCHENS AND APPLIANCES	11138742	(C1)	08/01/2018	ELITE SIGN & PRINT LIMITED	11098233	,	08/01/2018
LIMITED				ELITE SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED	07467672	' '	03/01/2018
ELITE LANDSCAPES YORKSHIRE LTD	11091535	, ,			08588220		04/01/2018
ELITE LAWN SOLUTIONS LTD	10121243			ELITE, SPORT & LEISURE LTD	09344176	` '	09/01/2018
THE ELITE LOGO COMPANY LIMITED	03280064	(D4)	05/01/2018	ELITE SPORTS AGENCY LTD ELITE SPORTS BROKERAGE LIMITED	10541424	' '	08/01/2018
ELITE LUXURY INTERIORS LIMITED	10291488					. ,	05/01/2018
ELITE MACHINERY LIMITED	04260662			~	07748227	(E1)	03/01/2018
ELITE MACHINERY LIMITED	04260662		04/01/2018		40505550		05 /04 /0040
ELITE MACHINERY LIMITED	04260662			ELITE STOCK LTD	10595553		07/01/2018
ELITE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED				ELITE STRUCTURAL STEEL LIMITED	11096381	. ,	03/01/2018
ELITE MEDICAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	09869375				11096381	. ,	03/01/2018
ELITE MIND ENGINEER LIMITED	10538509				11134547	, - ,	05/01/2018
ELITE MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED	06049019				11134547	, ,	05/01/2018
ELITE MOULD LIMITED ELITE NAIL SERVICES LTD	08504263			ELITE SUPERSTORES LIMITED	02589673		08/01/2018
		٠,	09/01/2018	ELITE SUPPORT SERVICES (LONDON) LTD. ELITE TALENT ID LIMITED		. ,	09/01/2018 05/01/2018
ELITE OPTICAL SERVICES (HOLDINGS)	07481265	(D4)	08/01/2018		09899707	' '	, . ,
ELITE PILING AND FOUNDATIONS LIMITED	00111000	(D1)	04/01/0010	ELITE TEACHING LIMITED ELITE - TEAM ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	08997130	. ,	04/01/2018 09/01/2018
ELITE PIPEWORK LIMITED	06869401	. ,		ELITE TEC LTD	07762195	. ,	04/01/2018
ELITE PRECISION LIMITED	01800263	. ,		ELITE TRANSPORTATION LIMITED	09294034	. ,	03/01/2018
ELITE PROP COMPANY LIMITED	09400283			ELITE TRAVEL BOUTIOUE LIMITED	06425102	. ,	05/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY CARDIFF LTD.	03731574	. ,		ELITE 2 LEISURE LTD	11132888	' '	04/01/2018
FITTE DDODEDTY CODDODATION ITD	10572932	. ,		ELITE 2 LEISURE LTD	11132888	. ,	04/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY CORPORATION LTD ELITE PROPERTY ELECTRICAL LTD	03796333	. ,		ELITEVILLE LIMITED	02156708	. ,	04/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD.	03731925		09/01/2018		10533993	. ,	09/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY INVESTMENT LTD	11136407	. ,	08/01/2018	ELITE WELLNESS LTD	08439146	. ,	04/01/2018
	11136407	, ,	08/01/2018		11140298		09/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY PLUMBING AND	06169795	. ,		ELIT INVEST LTD.	11140298	. ,	09/01/2018
CENTRAL HEATING LIMITED	00103730	(21)	00,01,2010		10507065	. ,	03/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY SERVICES (SUSSEX)	08693858	(C3)	03/01/2018	ELIVAST LIMITED	10536546	. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED		(00)	, ,		10126356		06/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06037480	(D4)	08/01/2018	ELIV8 LIMITED	08931391	. ,	08/01/2018
ELITE PROPERTY SOUTH EAST LIMITED	05827292	(D1)	09/01/2018	ELIV8 LIMITED ELIVIA LIMITED	07180168		05/01/2018
ELITE PROTECTION LIMITED	05351070			ELIVIE LIMITED	09101677	. ,	09/01/2018
ELITE PROTOTYPE LTD	10550373	(D4)	05/01/2018	ELIVIE LIMITED ELIXIFIT LTD	10490794	(D4)	03/01/2018
THE ELITE PUB ESTATE COMPANY LTD	10888872	(E1)	09/01/2018	ELIXIUM SOCIAL MARKETING LTD	09529313	(D1)	04/01/2018
ELITE RACING CLUB LIMITED	03296044	(D4)	04/01/2018	ELIYA SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED	06988981	(C3)	04/01/2018
ELITE REGISTRATIONS LIMITED	03296041	(D4)	04/01/2018	ELIZABEL LIMITED	10256606	(E1)	03/01/2018
ELITE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY	11139777	(C1)	09/01/2018	ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT	01413505	(C2)	09/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LTD				(CHARING) LIMITED			
ELITE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY	11139777	(B1)	09/01/2018	ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT	01413505	(C2)	08/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LTD				(CHARING) LIMITED			
ELITE RESOLUTIONS LTD	09808351	(D1)	05/01/2018	ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT	01413505	(D4)	09/01/2018
ELITE SASE PROPERTY LIMITED	08825240	(D4)	05/01/2018	(CHARING) LIMITED			
ELITE SEARCH AND SELECTION LIMITED	05660262	(D4)	04/01/2018	ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT	01413505	(C2)	08/01/2018
ELITE SERVICES (WORCESTER) LTD	09873328		09/01/2018	(CHARING) LIMITED			
ELITE SERVICES (WORCESTER) LTD	09873328	(C2)	09/01/2018	ELIZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT	01413505	(C2)	09/01/2018
				(CHARING) LIMITED			